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Signature of HOD 

 

 

26 5/8/2019 Mon 12-1 Squint / Amblyopia Dr. Manisha Shastri 
27 07/8/2019 Wed 3-4 Lacrimal apparatus/ Dacryocystitis Dr.TarunTejvani 
28 12/8/2019 Mon 12-1 Holiday  
20 14/8/2019 Wed 3-4 Uveitis  Dr. Roopali Desai 
30 19/8/2019 Mon 12-1 Ocular Therapeutics 1 Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
31 21/8/2019 Wed 3-4 Vitamin A Deficiency Dr.Tarun Tejwani 
32 26/8/2019 Mon 12-1 Ocular Therapeutics 2 Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
33 28/08/2019 Wed 3-4 Anatomy of Orbit and Proptosis Dr. Tarun Tejvani 
34 02/09/2019 Mon 12-1 Holiday  
35 04/09/2019 Wed 3-4 Senile Cataract Dr. Roopali Desai 
36 09/09/2019 Mon 12-1 Ocular Therapeutics 3 Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
37 11/09/2019 Wed 3-4 Holiday  
38 16/09/2019 Mon 12-1 Diabetic and Hypertensive Retinopathy Dr. Manisha Shastri 
39 18/09/2019 Wed 3-4 Cataract surgery and IOL Dr. Roopali Desai 
40 23/09/2019 Mon 12-1 Systemic Diseases and Eye 1 Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
41 25/09/2019 Wed 3-4 Embyo ,anatomy of lens , Congenital 

Cataract 
Dr. Roopali Desai 

42 30/09/2019 Mon 12-1 Systemic Diseases and Eye 2 Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
 02/10/2019 Wed  Holiday  
43 07/10/2019 Mon 12-1 Papilloedema / Papillitis Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
44 09/10/2019 Wed 3-4 CRVO / CRAO / Eale’s Disease / Retinal 

Detechment 
Dr. Roopali Desai 

45 14/10/2019 Mon 12-1 Optic nerve Anatomy / Atrophy Dr. Khushnood Sheikh 
    Prelim Exam  


